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Funding Source
Maintenance & Operation
Classroom Site
Unrestricted Capital
Federal Grants

State Grants

Other Funds **
Instructional Improvement
Debt Service

Internal Service

Food Services

Total all Funds

Budget

$301,776,535

$32,390,718
$20,844,765
$69,980,330

$1,949,466
$88,367,953

$2,500,000
$24,200,000
$39,993,552
$23,000,000

$605,003,320

Exp to date

1/31/2015

$153,510,429

$5,918,085
$9,642,261
$14,652,924
$317,607
$13,099,576
$738,255
$2,621
$19,867,542
$11,005,486

$228,754,787

Encumbrance &
Projections
$138,494,768

$6,921,278
$11,002,504
$34,772,924
$1,631,860
$64,740,514
$941,101
$24,197,379
$8,945,722
$9,157,461

$300,805,510

Budget
Balance*
$9,771,338

$19,551,355
$200,000
$20,554,481
$0
$10,527,863
$820,644

$0
$11,180,289
$2,837,053

$75,443,023

FY15 Total Budget $585,852,901 and Actual Expenditures were $488,974,430

FY2015-2016 Budget Update

* Budget Balance is not the equivalent of the Fund Balance **Added $30M Employee Insurance Program



“Reserve Funds”
Instructional Improvement
Classroom Site - Base Pay
Classroom Site - Other

Medicaid
Erate
Impact Aid

Civic Center

Indirect

Total Reserve Funds

FY15-16 Budget

Beginning

Balance

07/01/2015

$657,819
$1,580,625
$1,096,645
$2,997,428
$945,805
$697,272
$3,769,686
$5,609,818
$17,355,098

Projected
Revenues

through

6/30/2016

$1,900,000
$3,680,000
$7,360,000
$1,400,000
$1,400,000

$700,000
$1,200,000
$2,500,000

$20,140,000

Projected
Expenditures
through
6/30/2016

$1,679,356
$2,644,758
$6,197,627
$1,611,262
$1,784,070

$449,953
$1,399,699
$4,399,471

Projected
Ending
Balance

6/30/2016

$878,463
$2,615,867
$2,259,018
$2,786,166
$561,735
$947,319
$3,569,987
$3,710,347

$20,166,197 $17,328,901




FY15-16 Budget




FY15-16 Budget




FY15-16 Budget




	TUSD�FY2015-2016 Budget Update
	FY2015-2016 Budget Update
	FY15-16 Budget
	FY15-16 Budget
	FY15-16 Budget
	FY15-16 Budget

